
 
 

 

 
April 16, 2024 

 
 

AWARD NOTICE 
 BL038-24 

West Gwinnett Aquatic Center Pool Renovations 
 

 
Pursuant to the bids received on March 20, 2024 for BL038-24, West Gwinnett Aquatic Center Pool 
Renovations, the bid has been awarded to Smith Aquatics, Inc. in the amount of $335,990.72. Please 
note the enclosed bid tabulation. 
 
We appreciate your bid and interest in Gwinnett County. 
 
 
Sincerely, 
 

 
 
Jake Scarpone 
Purchasing Associate II 
 
JS/km 
 
Enclosure 
 
 



BID TABULATION Page 1 of 1

BL038-24
West Gwinnett Aquatic Center Pool Renovations
Department of Community Services 

ITEM #                            

1.

1.

Recommended Vendor:
Smith Aquatics, Inc.
Attn: Ryan Smith
2124 Oakawana Dr. NE
Atlanta, GA 30345
Phone: 404-369-0757
ryan.smith@smithaquatics.com

Full plaster removal on outdoor pool at West 
Gwinnett Aquatic Center

TOTAL

Pool Renovations at West Gwinnett Aquatic Center

DESCRIPTION                                                                                                           

ALTERNATE

United Pool Construction, LLC
(OC)

Smith Aquatics, Inc.
(OC)

Aquatic Consulting & Equipment, Inc.
(OC)

$449,693.00$335,990.72$390,335.00

$58,240.00 $24,838.32 $56,800.00

BASE BID

$332,095.00

BASE BID

$311,152.40

BASE BID

$392,893.00

km

mailto:ryan.smith@smithaquatics.com

	BL038-24 Award.pdf
	BL038-24 Tab.pdf
	Sheet1




